

## News Release FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

**CONTACT:** Stephanie van Hoek Office : 512/439-8708 stephanie.vanhoek@kw.com

## Keller Williams Realty, Inc. Named One of America's Top Workplaces

AUSTIN, TEXAS (February 1, 2013) — Keller Williams Realty, Inc. announced today that WorkplaceDynamics has named it the No. 9 workplace in America – the only national real estate franchising company on the National Top 150 Workplaces list.

"This is a great honor that reflects the incredible energy and vitality of Keller Williams offices across the United States," CEO Mark Willis said. "Our associates are creating workplaces that everyone wants to be part of and no one ever wants to leave."

WorkplaceDynamics conducted the annual survey in partnership with 30 leading regional newspapers, reaching 1.7 million employees nationwide. The survey found that employees want to work at companies with high levels of organizational health – those that set a clear direction for their future, execute well, and bring real meaning to work.

"Imagine being part of a culture where passion, joy, and purpose go hand in hand with productivity and profitability," Keller Williams President Mary Tennant said. "We're so honored to be in business with the best real estate professionals in America."

In addition to the National Top 150 list, Keller Williams offices in Cleveland and Minneapolis ranked as the No. 1 workplaces in their respective regions. Keller Williams offices in Austin, Boston, Hartford, and Tampa also finished among the Top 10.

Details about Top Workplaces, a full list of the Top 150 companies, the survey methodology, and factors that drive organizational health are available at <u>www.topworkplaces.com</u>.

## # # #

## About Keller Williams Realty, Inc.:

Keller Williams Realty Inc. is one of the largest real estate franchise companies, with approximately 700 offices and 80,000 associates around the world. The company has grown exponentially since the opening of the first Keller Williams Realty office in 1983, and continues to cultivate an agent-centric, education-based, technology-driven culture that shares profits with associates. The company also provides specialized agents in luxury homes and commercial real estate properties. For more information or to search for homes for sale visit Keller Williams Realty online at (<u>www.kw.com</u>).